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Technical, Specifications and Pricing
Model Year 25

Image for illustrative purposes only. Data correct June 2025.




BAYON

Technical

ENGINE

Euro Status

Type

Valve

Displacement (cc)

Bore & Stroke (mm)
Compression Ratio

Max Power (PS/kW)

Torque (Nm/Ibs ft)

0-62mph (seconds)

Top Speed (mph)
SUSPENSION

Front

Rear

STEERING

System

Steering Wheel Lock to Lock Turns
Turning Circle(metres)

BRAKE

System

Front

Rear

DIMENSIONS

Overall Length (mm)

Overall Width (mm) (Including Door Mirrors)
Wheelbase (mm)

STEERING

Kerb Weight (kg)

Payload (kg)

Gross Vehicle Weight (kg)

Max Tow Weight (kg) - Braked
Max Tow Weight (kg) - Unbraked
Max Roof Weight (kg)

Fuel Tank Capacity (litre) PET_TANK_CAP

1.0T 100PS 6 MT

6E
3 Cylinder DOHC
12
998
71x 84
10.5
100/74@6000rpm (PS/kw)
172/127@1500-3500rpm (Nm/Ibs ft)

1.3

m

MacPherson Strut
CTBA

Motor Driver Power Steering (MDPS)
2.7
5.2

ABS with front and rear discs diagonally split
280mm Ventilated Dis
262mm Solid Disc

4180
1775
2580

1095-1205
425-535
1630
910
450
70
40
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1.0T 100PS 7DCT

6E
3 Cylinder DOHC

12

998

71x 84
10.5
100/74@6000rpm (PS/kw)
200/148@2000-2500rpm (Nm/Ibs ft)

12.4
109

MacPherson Strut
CTBA

Motor Driver Power Steering (MDPS)
2.7
5.2

ABS with front and rear discs diagonally split
280mm Ventilated Dis
262mm Solid Disc

4180
1775
2580

1120-1230
430-540
1660
910
450
70
40



BAYON

Technical

ADVANCE

Front Tyre

Rear Tyre

Front Wheel

Rear Wheel

Front Track

Rear Track

Overall Height (mm)

Luggage Capacity VDA (litres) - Seats Up
Luggage Capacity VDA (litres) - Seats Down
WLTP-Low Phase MPG (I/100km)*
WLTP-Mid Phase MPG (I/100km)*
WLTP-High Phase MPG (I/100km)*
WLTP-Extra High Phase MPG (I/100km)*
WLTP-Combined MPG (I/100km)*
WLTP-CO2 Emissions (g/km)*
PREMIUM

Front Tyre

Rear Tyre

Front Wheel

Rear Wheel

Front Track

Rear Track

Overall Height (mm)

Luggage Capacity VDA (litres) - Seats Up
Luggage Capacity VDA (litres) - Seats Down
WLTP-Low Phase MPG (I/100km)*
WLTP-Mid Phase MPG (I/100km)*
WLTP-High Phase MPG (I/100km)*
WLTP-Extra High Phase MPG (I/100km)*
WLTP-Combined MPG (I/100km)*
WLTP-CO2 Emissions (g/km)*

1.0T 100PS 6 MT

195/55R16
195/55R16
6.0JX16
6.0JX16
1545
1551
1500
an
1205
39.2(7.2)
54.3(5.2)
61.4 (4.6)
49.6 (5.7)
51.4 (5.5)
125

205/55R17
205/55R17
6.5JX17
6.5JX17
1546
1552
1500
411
1205
38.7(7.3)
53.3 (5.3)
60.1(4.7)
487 (5.8)
51.4 (5.5)
126
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1.0T 100PS 7DCT

195/55R16
195/55R16
6.0JX16
6.0JX16
1545
1551
1500
an
1205
40.4 (7)
54.3(5.2)
61.4 (4.6)
48.7 (5.8)
51.4 (5.5)
124

205/55R17
205/55R17
6.5JX17
6.5JX17
1546
1552
1500
an
1205
40.4(7)
53.3 (5.3)
61.4 (4.6)
487 (5.8)
51.4 (5.5)
125

*Figures shown are for comparability purposes; only compare fuel consumption and CO2 figures with other cars tested to the same technical procedures. These figures may not reflect real life driving results, which will depend upon a number of factors including the accessories fitted

(post-registration), variations in weather, driving styles and vehicle load.



BAYON @& HYUNDAI

Technical
1.0T 100PS 6MT 1.0T 100PS 7DCT

ULTIMATE
Front Tyre 205/55R17 205/55R17
Rear Tyre 205/55R17 205/55R17
Front Wheel 6.5JX17 6.5JX17
Rear Wheel 6.5JX17 6.5JX17
Front Track 1546 1546
Rear Track 1552 1552
Overall Height (mm) 1500 1500
Luggage Capacity VDA (litres) - Seats Up a1 41
Luggage Capacity VDA (litres) - Seats Down 1205 1205
WLTP-Low Phase MPG (I/100km)* 38.7(7.3) 39.8 (7.1)
WLTP-Mid Phase MPG (I/100km)* 53.3(5.3) 53.3(5.3)
WLTP-High Phase MPG (I/100km)* 60.1(4.7) 60.1(4.7)
WLTP-Extra High Phase MPG (I/100km)* 48.7 (5.8) 48.7 (5.8)
WLTP-Combined MPG (I/100km)* 50.4 (5.6) 51.4 (5.5)
WLTP-CO2 Emissions (g/km)* 126 125

*Figures shown are for comparability purposes; only compare fuel consumption and CO2 figures with other cars tested to the same technical procedures. These figures may not reflect real life driving results, which will depend upon a number of factors including the accessories fitted
(post-registration), variations in weather, driving styles and vehicle load.



BAYON @& HYUNDAI

Specifications

ADVANCE PREMIUM ULTIMATE

ENGINE & TRANSMISSION

1.0T 100PS 6MT . ° °
1.0T100PS 7DCT . ° .
COMFORT & CONVENIENCE

10.25" Digital Supervision Instrument Cluster . . °
10.25" Touchscreen Satellite Navigation including Bluelink connectivity (10 years LITE ° ° °
subscription, 3 years PLUS & 6 months free trial for PRO)**

Air Conditioning - Manual . - S
Air Conditioning - Climate Control - ° °
Auto Dimming Rear View Mirror - . °
Automatic Windscreen Wipers with Rain Sensor - . °
BOSE Premium Sound System - - °
Blind Spot Collision Warning (BCW) = - °
Cruise Control . ° °
Drive Mode ° . °
Forward Collision Avoidance Assist: Car / Pedestrian / Cycle (FCA) ° ° °
Front Cup Holder . . °
Front Parking Sensors - ° .
Rear Parking Sensors . ° °
Immobilizer ° . °
Rear Seat Alert . ° .
Rear View Camera ° . °
Smart Key with Engine Start Button - - °
Steering Wheel Remote Controls . ° .
Trailer Wiring . ° °
USB Ports - Front: x1 USB C (Charging) & x1 USB A (Charging & Data) (] ° .
USB Ports - Rear: x1 USB C (Charging) - (] .
Windscreen Auto Defog Function - . °
Wireless Charging Pad - - °

** After the free 10-year Bluelink® LITE subscription period ends, access to Bluelink features will expire unless a paid subscription
plan is selected. Users may choose to upgrade to a higher-tier subscription at any time before the expiration of the LITE free plan.



BAYON

Specifications

EXTERIOR

16" Alloy Wheels

17" Alloy Wheels

Automatic Headlights with Dusk Sensor
Front LED DRL Light Bar

Door Mirrors - Electric Folding
Door Mirrors - Electric Heated
LED Headlights

LED Taillights

Positioning Lights - LED

Privacy Glass

Rear Windows - Tinted

Roof Rails

Sunroof - Glass Electric Tilt & Slide
Temporary Mobility Kit
Windscreen Wiper with Aero Wiper Blade
Windscreen with Acoustic Film
INTERIOR

Electric Front & Rear Windows
Heated Steering Wheel

Leather Gear Knob

Luggage Hooks

Multi-Colour Ambient Lighting

Sun Visors - with Driver and Passenger llluminated Vanity Mirrors
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BAYON @& HYUNDAI

Specifications
m

SAFETY
Anti-lock Brake System (ABS) ° ° °
Childproof Rear Door Locks - Manual ° . °
Driver & Front Passenger Airbags (] (] .
E Call . ° °
ISOFIX ° . °
Intelligent Speed Limit Assist (ISLA) . ° .
Lane Follow Assist (LFA) . ° °
Lane Keep Assist (LKA) ° ° °
Side & Curtain Airbags . . °
Tilt & Telescopic Steering Wheel Adjustment ° . °
SEATING
60:40 Split Folding Rear Seats ° ° °
Heated Front Seats - ° °
Seat Height Adjust - Driver . ° .
KEY

e Standard

o Optional

- Not Available



BAYON @& HYUNDAI

Pricing - Effective from 15t April 2025.

co INSURANCE

2 VED FIRST BASIC RETAIL RECOMMENDED ON P11D BIK MONTHLY BIK MONTHLY BIK
TRIM gl EM&?::\?*NS ?_F_gg)P YEAR COST RETAIL VAT PRICE THE ROAD PRICE VALUE TAX PAYABLEAT 20%  PAYABLE AT 40%

1.0T 100PS 6MT 125 16E £440 £18,254.16 £3,650.83 £21,905.00 £23,125.00 £22,630.00 30% £113.15 £226.30
ADVANCE

1.0T 100PS 7DCT 124 15E £440 £19,295.83 £3,859.17 £23,155.00 £24,375.00 £23,880.00 29% £115.42 £230.84

1.0T100PS 6MT 126 16E £440 £19,420.84 £3,884.17 £23,305.00 £24,525.00 £24,030.00 30% £120.15 £240.30
PREMIUM

1.0T 100PS 7DCT 125 15E £440 £20,462.50 £4,092.50 £24,555.00 £25,775.00 £25,280.00 30% £126.40 £252.80

1.0T100PS 6MT 126 18E £440 £20,587.50 £4,117.50 £24,705.00 £25,925.00 £25,430.00 30% £127.15 £254.30
ULTIMATE

1.0T100PS 7DCT 125 15E £440 £21,629.17 £4,325.83 £25,955.00 £27,175.00 £26,680.00 30% £133.40 £266.80

*Figures shown are for comparability purposes; only compare fuel consumption and CO2 figures with other cars tested to the same technical procedures. These figures may not reflect real life driving results, which will depend upon a number of factors including the accessories fitted
(post-registration), variations in weather, driving styles and vehicle load.



BAYON

Pricing

OPTIONAL EXTRAS

Special Solid Paint (Atlas White)
All trims

Metallic / Pearl Paint
All trims

Black Exterior Styling (Black Roof & Door Mirrors)
Premium trim only

Driver Convenience Pack (FCA 1.5, Smart Cruise Control, Blind Spot Avoidance Assist)
Premuim and Ultimate DCT trims only
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BASIC RETAIL PRICE VAT RETAIL PRICE
£250.00 £50.00 £300.00
£500.00 £100.00 £600.00
£416.67 £83.33 £500.00
£666.67 £133.33 £800.00



